1st Merit List | MA International Relations | OPEN Quota | Morning | Fall 2017

The following candidates have been selected for admission in the above mentioned Campus and Program subject to the following conditions.

Sr.#

» The admission offered to the above candidates is provisional and subject to the verification of original documents by the departmental admission committee and clearance as per
all applicable admission rules of the University.

Any candidate who is found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by will ful concealment of any material fact

(particularly about marks, division, pervious admission to the Department / Institute / college or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the
University.
Students shall pay dues in any branch of The Habib Bank Ltd. After obtaining necessary Challan from the Department before the close of Banking hours by 25/09/2017. Those
who do not deposit their dues within this prescribed period shall lose their right to admission.
The University reserves the right to correct any typographical / clerical error, omission, etc.

The candidate who is not registered with the Islamia University of Bahawalpur will produce the original Migration Certificate or NOC from their respective University / board before

the commencement of classes, failing which their admission may be cancelled.
The candidates must come with their Parents/Guardians and will have to produce their original documents before the Departmental Admission Committee.

App ID

6288

6309

6299

6279

6314

6325

6293

6267

6265

Name

Munazza Akbar

M.Lugman tahir

Hafiz Munir Murtaza

Nimrajavaid

Ehtasham ullah

khan

Zainab Shahzadi

SHAHZAIB ALTAF

Wagas Sabir

Mahar Muhammad
Ahmad Afzal

Father's Name

Malik Muhammad

Akbar

M.zafar Igbal khan

Hafiz Ghulam

Murtaza

Javaid igbal

Asad ali khan

Abid Hussain

ALTAF HUSSAIN

Sabir Ali

Mahar Ghulam
Muhammad

Gender

female

male

male

female

male

female

male

male

male

DOB

1999-01-
01

1998-12-
25

1988-12-
27

1997-08-
10

1998-04-
06

1998-10-
31

1996-06-
21

1997-09-
17

1993-12-
21

District

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Rahim Yar
Khan

Rahim Yar
Khan

Bahawalpur

Dera Ghazi

Khan

Lodhran

Bahawalnagar

Bahawalpur

Hafiz

0

20

NCC BA/BSc
0 BA

0 ADE

0 BA

0 BA

0 BSc

0 BA

0 BSc

0 BA

0 BA

Year

2017

2017

2016

2017

2017

2017

2016

2017

2017

Obtained Adjustment

591

1623

570

570

1990

556

551

543

542

0

15

-5

Total

800

2200

800

800

2800

800

800

800

800

Merit

591.000

590.182

585.000

570.000

568.571

556.000

546.000

543.000

542.000



Sr.#

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

App ID

6283

6316

6273

6275

6284

6296

6255

6300

6265

6268

6290

Name

Noman Sadiq

Muhammad usman

Qundeel Fatima

ATIA YAQOOB

Aniga Habib

Tanzeela Noreen

Muhammad Ahmad

Ibrahim Bajwa

Said Rasool

Tajamul Siddiq

Muhammad Tahir

AMNA

Father's Name

Malik Sadiq
Muhammad

Muhammad irshad

Khalid Mehmood

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

Muhammad Habib
Ali

Muhammad Muneer

Choudhary Abdul

Razzaq Bajwa

Taj Muhammad

Muhammad Siddiq

Muhammad Zaman

KHALID MHMOOD

Gender DOB

male 1998-11-
19

male 1998-04-
20

female 1998-05-
31

female 1997-01-
15

female 1995-10-
01

female 1996-02-
1

male 1995-09-
20

male 1990-04-
01

male 1994-03-
03

male 1997-08-
07

female 1997-01-

13

District

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Vehari

Vehari

Rahim Yar

Khan

Bahawalpur

Dera Ghazi

Khan

Bahawalnagar

Rahim Yar
Khan

Hafiz

0

NCC BA/BSc
0 BA
0 BA
0 BA
0 BA
0 BSc
0 BA
0 BA
0 BA
0 BA
0 BA
0 BSc

Year

2016

2015

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2017

2016

2017

2017

Obtained

543 -5
546 -10
516 0
514 0
544 0
516 -5
516 -10
1452 0
502 -5
496 0
495 0

Adjustment

Total

800

800

800

800

850

800

800

2300

800

800

800

Merit

538.000

536.000

516.000

514.000

512.000

511.000

506.000

505.043

497.000

496.000

495.000



